
National of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of of Business Administration I Semester Business Administration
Examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following
Business Administration

Note: SGPA shown means Pass

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Principles & Practices Management

2 Organisational Behavior

3 Managerial Economics

4 Accounting for M

5 Business Environment

6 Soft Skills Devetopment

7 Business Statistics

Computer Applications i Management

Sr. No.Roll No.

who appeared in Master of Business Administration I Semester
r of this lnstitute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

"R" means Reappear

Code No.

1 42310003

2 42310021

3 42310024

4 42310038

Ketan

Laxmi

Father's Name

Vivek Kumar

Mahabir Singh

Surendra Pal

Surender Kumar Mittal

MBA,1O1

MBA103

MBA105

MBA107

MBA109

MBA111

MBA113

MBA115

SGPA

5.4909

7.3636

5.6182

7.4727Aayushi

Al! efforts have been made to this result after checking the entries property. ftoweveli
the result can stand in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: UrJt*.dill ,""ffi64
(Examinations)
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